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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
167
169
317
407

422
434
437
451

452
453
503
522
524

535
610
611
612

613
632
640
644
645

646
647
648
738

739
746
801
822
838

839
840
841
842

844
869
926
934
935

938
945

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

2723
989
566

1209
1213

723
629
536
610

921
820
821

1291
2321

1631
619
991

1638

2900
922

1586
1504
3722

1495
1326
1629
2693

2114
654

1134
936

1326

2630
1690
2625
4134

1446
504
710

2028
1304

1080
1210

Skeins

1.2
0.5
0.3
0.6
0.6

0.4
0.3
0.3
0.3

0.4
0.4
0.4
0.6
1.0

0.7
0.3
0.5
0.7

1.3
0.4
0.7
0.7
1.6

0.7
0.6
0.7
1.2

0.9
0.3
0.5
0.4
0.6

1.1
0.8
1.1
1.8

0.7
0.3
0.3
0.9
0.6

0.5
0.6
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

950
951
966

3021
3022

3023
3024
3032
3033

3045
3047
3052
3053
3072

3362
3363
3371
3768

3770
3771
3774
3782
3787

3790
3860
3861
3862

3863
3864
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

2220
1658
515

1448
1709

1870
910

2158
1900

645
813
906

1748
807

1003
1199
1258
600

501
1266
1670
1562
2289

2069
1096
951

1256

2174
5458
1635
2303

Skeins

1.0
0.7
0.3
0.7
0.8

0.8
0.4
0.9
0.8

0.3
0.4
0.4
0.8
0.4

0.5
0.5
0.6
0.3

0.3
0.6
0.7
0.7
1.0

0.9
0.5
0.4
0.6

1.0
2.3
0.7
1.0


